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TOURNOI DE L'AMITIE - 10 Mètres - Saison 2013/2014

Classement du match

CTPN 30 novembre 2013

NOMS CLUBS SCORES

CARABINE Dame 1

1 EMONIDES Léa GTS 376

2 CTS 368

3 BOREL Isabelle STASA 240

CARABINE Dame 2

1 PIERI Joëlle CTSA 363

CARABINE Cadet Garçon

1 SOULA Julien GTS 516

2 US CAGNES 484

3 CARRIQUE Sébastien GTS 333

CARABINE Junior Garçon

1 FRANCOIS Bastien GTS 534

CARABINE Senior 2

1 RICHARD Philippe STASA 551

2 BIAUGEAUD Dominique US CAGNES 507

3 EMONIDES Thierry GTS 490

4 QUESADA Christian STASA 434

CARABINE Senior 3

1 ROZE Hubert ETPA 493

PISTOLET Junior Fille

1 BAURES Manon GTS 358

2 DEMON Fanny TSR 356

3 NOEL Aurélie CTPN 350

PISTOLET Dame 1

1 ROUTIER Sandrine STIF 365

2 BLATRIX Sophie SNT 364

3 LARCHERON Marianne RCM 357

4 ALIBERT Isabelle CTSA 355

5 STASA 344

6 VALLI Larissa STASA 313

7 SAT 300

PISTOLET Dame 2

1 CANEPARI Carine ALS CLICHY 361

2 VIELZEUF Nathalie CCO 358

3 STEINER Violette ATSCAF 357

4 PIERI Joëlle CTSA 357

5 RIBOULET Christine CTSA 351

6 HUMBERT Valérie ETPA 334

7 SARIAN Sylvie ETPA 319

CAVALLI Imène

BIAUGEAUD Eric

HEBRARD Jolanta

KISS Edina
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NOMS CLUBS SCORES

PISTOLET Dame 3

1 LAVAUIX Marie Josée CTS 296

PISTOLET Cadet Garçon

1 PERRONNET Tom TSR 485

2 LUGARI Johann CTPN 482

PISTOLET Junior Garçon

1 BRIARD Guillaume ETPA 541

2 POCHET Maxime TSR 475

PISTOLET Senior 1

1 ALVAREZ Jean-Marie SAT 559

2 OTTMANN Patrice ASTP 556

3 PANAGOUDIS Grégory CMST 553

4 FONTES Cédric GTS 544

5 HENRY Philippe CTSA 542

6 REYNIER Patrice TSR 541

7 PINEAU Alexandre STS LE BEAUSSET 540

8 NOEL Cédric CTPN 534

9 MONTALBANO José US CAGNES 529

10 HUMBERT Julien ETPA 528

11 FAURE Michel CTP 524

12 DESTEFANIS Franck CTSA 521

PISTOLET Senior 2

1 MORVAN Pierre SAT 561

2 BATISTA Christophe TOM 554

3 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre CTPN 547

4 JEANSOULIN Jacky VST 540

5 LARROSA Stéphane TOM 535

6 SCIRE Sylvain ETPA 534

7 CHESNEL Bruno TSR 532

8 DETTORI Serge CTSA 530

9 GOTTE Dominique US CAGNES 528

10 NOEL Guy CTPN 518

11 DEMON Marc TSR 511

12 BARRIAL Wilfrid CMST 468

13 MICHELI Richard ETPA 458

PISTOLET Senior 3

1 PAREJA Daniel VST 548

2 MORLET Didier STASA 543

3 STASA 528

4 MASONI Serge USTM 516

5 PREAUD Richard ASTP 472

6 GIRARD Michel CTS 422

PISTOLET VITESSE Junior Fille

1 BAURES Manon GTS 18

2 NOEL Aurélie CTPN 17

3 DEMON Fanny TSR 12

KLEFSTAD Françis
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NOMS CLUBS SCORES

PISTOLET VITESSE Dame 1

1 BLATRIX Sophie SNT 18

2 LARCHERON Marianne RCM 15

3 ROUTIER Sandrine STIF 15

PISTOLET VITESSE Dame 2

1 STEINER Violette ATSCAF 21

2 RIBOULET Christine CTSA 10

PISTOLET VITESSE Cadet Garçon

1 BALARD Laurent GTS 25

2 RIGAUD Ange Antoine GTS 23

3 PERRONNET Tom TSR 21

4 RAVOUX Sébastien GTS 16

PISTOLET VITESSE Senior 1

1 ALVAREZ Jean-Marie SAT 29

2 FONTES Cédric GTS 29

3 PANAGOUDIS Grégory CMST 29

4 PINEAU Alexandre STS LE BEAUSSET 27

5 REYNIER Patrice TSR 25

6 MONTALBANO José US CAGNES 22

7 VIELZEUF Franck CCO 18

PISTOLET VITESSE Senior 2

1 JEANSOULIN Jacky VST 26

2 CHESNEL Bruno TSR 20

3 GOTTE Dominique US CAGNES 20

4 MORVAN Pierre SAT 18

5 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre CTPN 16

6 DEMON Marc TSR 16

PISTOLET VITESSE Senior 3

1 MASONI Serge USTM 24

2 PAREJA Daniel VST 14

PISTOLET STANDARD Junior Fille

1 NOEL Aurélie CTPN 265

2 BAURES Manon GTS 261

3 DEMON Fanny TSR 227

PISTOLET STANDARD Dame 1

1 ROUTIER Sandrine STIF 266

2 LARCHERON Marianne RCM 256

3 BLATRIX Sophie SNT 240

PISTOLET STANDARD Dame 2

1 STEINER Violette ATSCAF 249

2 RIBOULET Christine CTSA 235

PISTOLET STANDARD Cadet Garçon

1 RIGAUD Ange Antoine GTS 327

2 PERRONNET Tom TSR 326

3 LUGARI Johann CTPN 322

4 BALARD Laurent GTS 320

5 RAVOUX Sébastien GTS 295
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NOMS CLUBS SCORES

PISTOLET STANDARD Senior 1

1 FONTES Cédric GTS 368

2 ALVAREZ Jean-Marie SAT 353

3 PINEAU Alexandre STS LE BEAUSSET 345

4 REYNIER Patrice TSR 341

5 PANAGOUDIS Grégory CMST 337

6 VIELZEUF Franck CCO 326

7 MONTALBANO José US CAGNES 324

8 FAURE Michel CTP 320

PISTOLET STANDARD Senior 2

1 JEANSOULIN Jacky VST 339

2 MORVAN Pierre SAT 337

3 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre CTPN 333

4 GOTTE Dominique US CAGNES 330

5 NOEL Guy CTPN 328

6 CHESNEL Bruno TSR 321

7 DEMON Marc TSR 320

PISTOLET STANDARD Senior 3

1 PAREJA Daniel VST 347

2 MASONI Serge USTM 306

http://tirsportif13.perso.neuf.fr/accueil.htm


